	Glenbervie School

Holiday Dates 2018-2019

- Term 1 -

In-Service Day 1

            Monday 20 August 2018

Term Begins

            Tuesday 21 August 2018

Term Ends

            Friday 12 October 2018

- Term 2 -

Term Begins

            Monday 29 October 2018

In-Service Day 2

            Monday 12 November 2018
In-Service Day 3

            Tuesday 13 November 2018

Term Ends

            Friday, 21 December 2018

- Term 3 -

Term Begins

            Monday, 7 January 2019

Occasional Day 1
            Thursday 7 February 2019

Occasional Day 2
            Friday 8 February 2019

Mid-term holiday

            Monday 11 February 2019

In-Service Day 4

            Tuesday 12 February 2019
In-Service Day 5

            Wednesday 13 February 2019

Term Ends 

            Friday 29 March 2019
- Term 4 -

     Term Begins

            Monday 15 April 2019
     Good Friday Holiday                 Friday, 19th April 2019
May Day Holiday
            Monday 6 May 2019


Term Ends

            Friday 5 July 2019

New Session Begins
            Tuesday 20 August, 2019

	


